Specifications
Eaton N4-4-1250-S15-DC
Catalog Number: N4-4-1250-S15-DC
Eaton Series NZM molded case circuit breaker disconnect switch,
NZM4-frame, Disconnect switch, Four-pole, 125A, 1500 Vdc, Photo
voltaic
General specifications
Eaton Series NZM molded case circuit
breaker disconnect switch
N4-4-1250-S15-DC
786685895260
17 in 11.5 in
12.5 in 52.5 lb
UL Listed
Product Name Catalog Number
UPC
Product Length/Depth Product Height
Product Width Product Weight
Certifications
Eaton Corporation plc
Eaton House
30 Pembroke Road
Dublin 4, Ireland
Eaton.com
© 2025 Eaton. All Rights
Reserved.
Eaton is a registered trademark.
All other trademarks are
property of their respective
owners.
Eaton.com/socialmedia
Product specifications
Photovoltaic
125 A
1000 Vdc
1250A
Frame terminal
Fixed
Four-pole
Resources
Eaton Specification Sheet - N4-4-1250-S15-DC
Type
Amperage Rating
Voltage rating
Terminals
Features
Mounting Method
Number of poles
Specifications and datasheets